
 TOWNSHIP 19 NORTH RANGE 34 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA 
 

 
Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  
Order Num 

 
Date of Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 
ALL. 
ALL. 
ALL 
ALL. 

 
 

 
 
 
 

2564.04 

 
 
 
 
Geo Lse 

 
 
 
 
NVN29861 

 
 
 
 
9/24/1982 

 
 
 
 
10/1/1982 

 
 
 
 
Rel 9/30/1983 

 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

 
ALL 
ALL 
ALL 
ALL 
ALL 
ALL 
ALL EXCL PATS 
ALL EXCL PATS 
ALL 
ALL 
ALL 
ALL 
ALL 
ALL 
ALL 
ALL 
ALL EXCL MIN PATS 
ALL EXCL MIN PATS 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Wdl Mil Apln 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
NVN37171 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9/22/1982 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
10/21/1982 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
NTE 10/20/1984 
Indef Ext by Joint 
Res of Congress 

 
35 

 
ALL EXCL MIN PATS 

 
18N 34E 

 
639.32 

 
Geo Lse 

 
NVN32215 

 
12/3/1982 

 
1/1/1983 

 
Rel 10/14/1983 

 
29 
32 

 
ALL 
ALL 

 
 

 
 
1280.00 

 
 
Geo Lse 

 
 
NVN32216 

 
 
12/3/1982 

 
 
1/1/1983 

 
 
Rel 10/14/1983 

 
4 
9 
16 
21 
28 
33 

 
Lot 1, SENE,E2SE;W/I 
NENE, S2NE, SE: W/I 
NENE, W2NE,W2SE; W/I 
W2E2; W/I 
W2E2; W/I 
W2E2; W/I 

 
 
 
 
 
 
16N 34E 

 
 
 
 
 
Total 
1309.22 

 
 
 
 
 
 
R/W Hwy 

 
 
 
 
 
 
NVN11870 

 
 
 
 
 
 
1/5/1976 

 
 
 
 
 
 
8/14/1986 

 
 

 
3 
4 

 
Lot 4; W/I 
Lot 1; W/I 

 
 

 
 
0.6 

 
R/W Res Comm 
Site & Access Rd 

 
 
NVN42566 

 
 
1/22/1986 

 
 

 
 

 
10 

 
W2NE; W/I 

 
 

 
 
0.4 

 
R/W Res Comm 
Site & Access Rd 

 
 
NVN42567 

 
 
1/22/1986 

 
 

 
 

 
15 

 
NWSW; W/I 

 
 

 
 
0.4 

 
R/W Res Comm 
Site & Access Rd 

 
 
NVN42568 

 
 
1/22/1986 

 
 

 
 

 
28 

 
NWSE; W/I 

 
 

 
 
0.4 

 
R/W Res Comm 
Site & Access Rd 

 
 
NVN42569 

 
 
1/22/1986 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
3 
10 

 
Lot 4, W2SWNW, W2W2SW. 
W2W2W2. 
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 TOWNSHIP 19 NORTH RANGE 34 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA 
 

 
Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  
Order Num 

 
Date of Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

15 
22 
27 
34 

W2W2W2. 
W2W2W2. 
W2W2W2. 
W2W2W2. 

 
 
 
3N 29E 

 
 
 
72.57 

 
 
 
R/W Powerline 

 
 
 
NVN40324 

 
 
 
5/30/1986 

 
3 
4 
9 
10 
15 
16 

 
ALL. 
All that por lying easterly of easterly R/W line of SR 121 in 1995 
All that por lying easterly of easterly R/W line of SR 121 in 1995 
ALL 
ALL 
All that por  lying easterly of easterly R/W line of SR 121in 1995 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Total 
7,584.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Prop Wdl Addition 

 
 
 
 
 
 
NVN37171 

 
 
 
 
 
 
1/25/1986 

 
 
 
 
 
 
1/25/1996 

 
 

 
3 
4 
 
9 
 
10 
15 
16 
 
21 
 
22 
27 
28 
 
33 
 
34 

 
All; 
Those portions of Lot 1, SENE, E2SE lying east of easterly right- 
of-way bdy for State Rte 121 (Dixie Valley Rd); 
That portion of E2 lying east of easterly right-of-way bdy for 
State Rte 121 (Dixie Valley Rd); 
All; 
All; 
That portion of E2 lying east of easterly right-of-way  bdy for 
State Rte 121 (Dixie Valley Rd); 
That portion of E2 lying east of easterly right-of-way  bdy for 
State Rte 121 (Dixie Valley Rd); 
All; 
All; 
That portion of E2 lying east of easterly right-of-way  bdy for 
State Rte 121 (Dixie Valley Rd); 
That portion of E2 lying east of easterly right-of-way  bdy for 
State Rte 121 (Dixie Valley Rd); 
All; 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Key 
17N27E 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Total 
201,933 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Military WDL 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
NVN37171 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
10/5/1999 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
11/16/2000 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PL 106-65 
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